
nov-dec 2019 

november
Mandy Patinkin  
in Concert: Diaries  
with Adam Ben-David  
on piano 
Fri, Nov 8 @ 8PM 

Made in Puerto Rico  
with comedian Eli Castro 
Fri, Nov 8 @ 8PM 
Sat, Nov 9 @ 2 & 8PM

National Symphony  
Orchestra of Ukraine 
with Olga Kern, piano 
Sun, Nov 24 @ 3PM

Thanksgiving Comedy Fest 
DeRay Davis, Tony Rock,  
Jess Hilarious & more! 
Fri, Nov 29 @ 8PM

december
PAW Patrol Live!  
The Great Pirate Adventure 
Sat, Nov 30 @ 10AM, 2 & 6PM 
Sun, Dec 1 @ 10AM & 2PM 

Taylor Mac’s  
Holiday Sauce 
Wed, Dec 4 @ 8PM

Stephen Lynch:  
The My Old Heart Tour 
Fri, Dec 6 @ 8PM
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Jazz Vespers: Bobby Sanabria 
Sat, Nov 9 @ 6PM

Buddy Guy with special guest 
Mavis Staples  
Sun, Nov 10 @ 7PM

Chaka Khan with Emmaline  
Thu, Nov 14 @ 8PM

Nimbus Dance featuring members 
of the New Jersey Symphony 
Orchestra with music by  
Nina Simone and Nancy Wilson 
Thu, Nov 14 @ 7PM

Steps Ahead, Michael Franks  
and Spyro Gyra  
Fri, Nov 15 @ 8PM

After Midnight: The Music of  
the King Cole Trio featuring  
Billy Stritch–Musical Director,  
Catherine Russell and Clint Holmes  
Fri, Nov 15 @ 7:30PM

NJMEA All-State Jazz  
with special guest Steve Turre  
Fri, Nov 15 @ 7PM

The Roots with  
A Christian McBride Situation 
Sat, Nov 16 @ 8PM

Lee Ritenour with  
Dave Grusin & Friends  
Thu, Nov 21 @ 7:30PM

Christian Sands presents  
The Erroll Garner 3 Piano Summit  
Fri, Nov 22 @7:30PM

Maurice Hines is Tappin’ Thru Life 
featuring The DIVA Jazz Orchestra 
Sat, Nov 23 @ 3 & 7PM

Dorthaan’s Place Jazz Brunch 
Houston Person  
Sun, Nov 24 @ 11AM & 1PM

Sarah Vaughan International Jazz 
Vocal Competition 
Sun, Nov 24 @ 3PM

season sponsors

PAW Patrol Live!

November 9–24

The Roots

Montclair Film presents 
An Evening with 
Stephen Colbert  
and Julia Louis-Dreyfus 
Sat, Dec 7 @ 8PM

Trilogy: An Opera  
Company–Sassy 
Sun, Dec 8 @ 7PM

WBLS presents 
Home for the Holidays  
with Kem and Joe 
Thu, Dec 12 @ 8PM

Lindsey Stirling  
Warmer in the Winter  
Christmas Tour 2019 
Fri, Dec 13 @ 8PM

The Nutcracker  
National Ballet  
Theatre of Odessa 
Sat, Dec 14 @ 2 & 7PM

The Boston Pops on Tour  
Holiday Pops Concert 
Sun, Dec 15 @ 4PM

The Hip Hop Nutcracker  
with guest MC Kurtis Blow 
Fri, Dec 20 @ 7PM 
Sat, Dec 21 @ 2PM

Holiday Dreams  
A Spectacular Holiday Cirque! 
Sat, Dec 28 @ 3 & 7:30PM

Michael Carbonaro live! 
Sun, Dec 29 @ 7PM

Holiday Dreams Cirque


